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Hinds County, Mississippi-
Scale : 1" = 100'

THIS  IS  A  TAX  MAP
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOT
NECESSARILY IN CONFORMITY
   WITH THE ORIGINAL PLAT
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Subdivision Boundary Line
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Map Ref. Number
Parcel Number
Acreage

143.01
4967-122-001

26.5

Block Number BLK  01

Map Key

634

SE  1/4  Section 33 T6N - R1W
081.09

669

632
635

633

670 668
081.13


